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Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences Karnataka

Online Admission Details For The Academic Year 2023-2024

  College Name: Taluka Shikashan Prasarak (T S P S) Mandali Ayurvedic Medical College  Sindagi

  Course Name: BAMS

  Course Year: 1 St Year

Permission Details

Description Ref No & Date Intake
Apex Body 4-28/MARB/2023-Ay Dated:16/10/2023  28
Government Of Karnataka HFW 1 PTD 2003  40
Rguhs RGUHS/ACA/AFF/AY-44/2023-24  40

College Name : Taluka Shikashan Prasarak (T S P S) Mandali Ayurvedic Medical College, Sindagi 2023-11-307gvk4ea0wo

Fee Details

Online Transaction ID Fee Paied Date Fee Amount Bank Name
ZUBI1571289892 30-11-2023 56000 Union Bank of India
ZUBI1571318154 30-11-2023 21600 Union Bank of India
TOTAL FEE AMOUNT 77600

College Name : Taluka Shikashan Prasarak (T S P S) Mandali Ayurvedic Medical College, Sindagi 2023-11-307gvk4ea0wo

Seat Matrix Details



COURSE SANCTIONED ADMITTED
BAMS Total Sanction Government Seats Management Seats PMSS quota Sanction Total Admitted Government Seats Management Seats PMSS quota Admitted

28 11 17 0 16 10 6 0

College Name : Taluka Shikashan Prasarak (T S P S) Mandali Ayurvedic Medical College, Sindagi 2023-11-307gvk4ea0wo

Student admission Details For BAMS Course

SLNO

Kea Cet Number
Student Name
Father Name
Mother Name
DOB

SSP ID
Student Name As In aadhaar
Blood Group
Mobile No
Phone No
Email Id
Address

Nationality
Country
State
Rural / Urban
Religion
Gender

Admisssion
Seat Type
Govt Seat Type
Student Actual
Category
Student Seat
Select Category
Date OF
Admission

Qualifying Exam
Qualifying Exam Reg No
Qualifying Max Marks
Qualifying Sec Marks
Qualifying Exam PassDate
University or board
Optional Subject
Optional Max Marks
Optional Sec Marks

NEET Reg No
NEET Rank
NEET MAX MARKS
NEET SEC MARKS
CET Reg No
CET Rank
Caste Rdnumber
Caste Category
Caste Name
Student Name As In Caste
Certificate
Father Name As In Caste
Certificate
Income Rdnumber
Caste Category As In
Income Certificate
Caste Name As In Income
Certificate
Anuual Income
Student Name As In
Income Certificate
Father Name As In
Income Certificate

Student
Image

1 T7132
KABRA
RAGHUNANDAN
MADANLAL
MADANLAL
MANORAMA
09-12-2004

RAGHUNANDAN MADANLAL KABRA
O pos
8767734527
0
kabraraghunandan4@gmail.com
NEAR RAJASTHANI SCHOOL SAHAYOG NAGAR DP
ROAD BEED MAHARASHTRA

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
HINDU
KABRA
Male

Management
Seats
NA
General Merit
General Merit
30-11-2023

12th Standard
R032331
600
443
08-06-2022
MAHARASHTRA STATE
BOARD OF SECONDARY
AND HIGHER
PCB
300
227

3105050333
1060844
720
129
23UGMT7132
1060844
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA



0
NA
NA

2

DG162
KUSUMAVATI
BASAVARAJ
BASAMMA
08-03-2004

KUSUMAVATI
A pos
9036484674
0
kusumavatikusuma68@gmail.com
D/O BASAVARAJ POLICE PATIL A/P MOODALAGUNDA
RAICHUR KARNATAKA

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
HINDU ST
Female

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Schedule Tribe
Schedule Tribe
27-10-2023

PUC
702468
600
497
18-06-2022
DEPARTMENT OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION BOARD
KAR
PCB
300
255

2712170199
597519
720
235
DG162
597519
RD0038355177692
Schedule Tribe
ST NAYAK INCLUDING
PARIVAR AND
TALWARA
KUSUMAVATI
BASAVARAJ
RD2038355071722
Schedule Tribe
ST NAYAK INCLUDING
PARIVAR AND
TALWARA
20000
KUSUMAVATI
BASAVARAJ

3

FC046
MOHAMMED
AFFAAN MM
MUNEEREUDDIN MS
BADRUNNISA
07-06-2002

MOHAMMED AFFAAN MM
A pos
8296086874
0
affaaan.mm@gmail.com
MUBARAK MOHALLAH MOLAKALMURU
MOLAKALMURU CHITRADURGA 577535

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Urban
MUSLIM
Male

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Category IIB
General Merit
27-10-2023

PUC
174755
600
525
18-06-2022
DEPARTMENT OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION GOVT OF K
PCB
300
248

2711110085
302924
720
356
23UGMFC046
302924
RD1218833002544
Category IIB
MUSLIM
MOHAMMED AFFAAN
MM
MUNEERUDDIN MS
RD1218833002544
Category IIB
MUSLIM
80000
MOHAMMED AFFAAN
MM
MUNEERUDDIN MS

4 GE3588
AMEENA
ABDUL REHMAN
RAHAT UNNISA
17-11-2004

AMEENA ABDUL REHMAN QURESHI
A pos
8530078209
0

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA

Management
Seats
NA
General Merit

12th Standard
P014619
600
369
08-06-2022

3115380224
766281
720
187
23UGMG3588



ameenaqur17@gmail.com
MD ABDUL REHMAAN 476, CENTER STREET CAMP
PUNE-01

NA
Female

General Merit
27-10-2023

MAHARASHTRA STATE
BOARD OF SECONDARY
AND HIGHER
PCB
300
173

766281
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

5

H3184
HEENA KOUSER
HADEEB ULLA
GOUHARJAN
10-02-2004

HEENA KOUSER
B pos
8431911557
0
heena004kouser@gmail.com
GANGONDANAHALLI BENGALURU NORTH
BENGULURU URBAN KARNATAKA 560039

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Urban
NA
Female

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Category IIB
General Merit
21-11-2023

PUC
771729
600
463
18-06-2022
GOVT OF KARNATAKA
DEPARTMENT OF PRE
UNIVERSITY E
PCB
300
228

2712340329
461210
720
283
23UGMH3184
461210
RD0038191476152
Category IIB
MUSLIM
HEENA KOUSAR
HABEEB ULLA
RD0038191476152
Category IIB
MUSLIM
42000
HEENA KOUSAR
HABEEB ULLA

6

FF496
MUNDALAMANE
KHADAR BEE
M HONNOOR SAB
M RAJIYA BEGUM
01-06-2004

KHADAR BEE MUNDALAMANE
B pos
9483043589
0
sab.mhonnoor@gmail.com
MARUTI LAYOUT OLD KG ROAD POST & TQ
SIRUGUPPA BALLARI DIST

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Urban
NA
Female

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Category I
General Merit
26-10-2023

PUC
860965
600
543
18-06-2022
GOVT OF KARNATAKA
DEPARTMENT OF PRE
UNIVERSITY O
PCB
300
263

2711030198
263047
720
379
23UGMFF496
263047
RD0039088045233
Category I
MUSLIM
KHADAR BEE
MUNDALAMANE
HONNOOR SAB
RD0039088193781
Category I
MUSLIM
18000
KHADAR BEE
MUNDALAMANE
HONNOOR SAB



7

H3622
SWAMI VANASHRI
PRAVIN
SWAMI PRAVIN
VIRBHADRAYYA
DIPALI
29-05-2004

VANASHRI PRAVIN SWAMI
A pos
8010812448
0
swamivanashripravin987@gmail.com
VEER PRABHA NIWAS OMKAR NAGAR OMERGA
OUTSIDE KARNATAKA MAHARASHTRA 413606

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
NA
Female

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Schedule Caste
General Merit
06-11-2023

12th Standard
T027184
600
428
08-06-2022
MAHARASHTRA STATE
BOARD OF SECONDARY
AND HIGHER
PCB
300
182

3109050358
441194
720
291
NA
0
42433032350
Schedule Caste
NA
VANASHRI PRAVIN
SWAMI
PRAVIN
VIRVHADRAYYA
SWAMI
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

8

H3768
KOLEKAR
SAMRUDDHI
SAMBHAJI
SAMBHAJI
UJWALA
25-07-2003

SAMRUDDHI SAMBHAJI KOLEKAR
B pos
8799856791
0
samrudhikolekar8@gmail.com
AT POST JAVALA TQ SANGOLA DIST SOLAPUR

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
NA
Female

Management
Seats
NA
General Merit
General Merit
27-10-2023

12th Standard
P097864
600
534
08-06-2021
MAHARSHTRA STATE
BOARD OF SECONDARY
AND HIGHER S
PCB
300
260

3109320059
595544
720
235
NA
0
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

9 HV549
SNEHA RAMESH
TELI
RAMESH
SUJATA
02-12-2003

SNEHA RAMESH TELI
A pos
9164242658
0
rteli5579@gmail.com
RAMESH MALLAPPA TELI POLICE STATE BACK SIDE
POST MAHALINGAPUR TQ RABAKAVI BANAHATTI
DIST BAGALKOT

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
NA
Female

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Category IIA
General Merit
27-11-2023

PUC
958915
600
478
18-06-2022
GOVT OF KARNATAKA
DEPARTMENT OF PRE
UNIVERSITY O
PCB
300
233

2707020269
401004
720
308
23UGEHV549
401004
RD0038823267000
Category IIA
HINDU GANIGA
SNEHA TELI
RAMESH
RD0018823267000



Category IIA
HINDU GANIGA
20000
SNEHA TELI
RAMESH

10

JC191
KHADIRBASHA
MALIKSAB NADAF
MALIKSAB NADAF
KASHIMBI
20-07-2004

KHADIRBASHA MALIKSAB NADAF
A pos
7204105944
0
khadirbshanadaf55@gmail.com
AT POST YARGAL BK TQ SINDAGI DIST VIJAYAPURA

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
NA
Male

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Category I
General Merit
06-11-2023

PUC
110801
600
452
18-06-2022
GOVT OF KARNATAKA
DEPARTMENT OF PRE
UNIVERSITY E
PCB
300
218

2730060219
411496
720
304
23UGEJC191
411496
RD0039038279024
Category I
MUSLIM PINJARA
KHADIRBASHA
MALIKSAB NADAF
MALIKSAB
RD0039038279027
Category I
MUSLIM PINJARA
10000
KHADIRBASHA
MALIKSAB NADAF
MALIKSAB

11

P3255
LAWATE OMKAR
LAXMAN
LAXMAN LAWATE
ASHWINI
20-09-2002

OMKAR LAKMAN LAWATE
A pos
8999734243
0
omkarlawate20@gmail.com
OMKAR LAXMAN LAWATE 202 A WING KONKAN
ANGAN MUMBAI GOA HIGHWAY BEHIND DOSHI
PETROL PUMP MAHAD RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA
402301

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
NA
Male

Management
Seats
NA
Category I
Category I
26-11-2023

12th Standard
M052070
650
451
20-06-2020
MAHARASHTRA STATE
BOARD OF SECONDARY
AND HIGHER
PCB
300
196

3131010941
807283
720
177
NA
0
42515212036
Category I
DHANGER
LAWATE OMKAR
LAXMAN
LAWATE LAXMAN
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

12 QH228
VAISHALI
MARUTI CHAVAN
KARUNABAI
05-09-2003

VAISHALI
O pos
6362342798
0
vaishalichavan844@gmail.com

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
NA
Female

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Schedule Caste

PUC
300383
600
554
18-06-2022
GOVT OF KARNATAKA

2705100028
391794
720
312
NA
0



137 MAIN ROAD DHAMMUR R.C MAHAGAON
KALABURGI

Schedule Caste
25-10-2023

DEPARTMENT OF PRE
UNIVERSITY E
PCB
300
284

RD0038442024087
Schedule Caste
LAMBANI
VAISHALI
MARUTI CHAVAN
RD0038442156760
Schedule Caste
LAMBANI
30000
VAISHALI
MARUTI CHAVAN

13

R3327
KHUNTALE SRUSHTI
SUNIL
SUNIL
REKHA
17-05-2005

SRUSHTI SUNIL KHUNTALE
A neg
9699034606
0
srushtikhuntale@gmail.com
SUNIL KHUNTALE AT POST CHINCHANI TQ
KADEGAON MAHARASHTRA

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
NA
Female

Management
Seats
NA
Category IIIB
Category IIIB
27-10-2023

12th Standard
X008140
600
407
08-06-2023
MAHARASHTRA STATE
SECONDARY AND
HIGHER SECONDARY
PCB
300
182

3119080054
623744
720
227
NA
0
42985018926
Category IIIB
LINGAYAT WANI
KHUNTALE SRUSHTI
SUNIL
SUNIL UTTAM
KHUNTALE
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

14

T6111
POLE VAIBHAVE
PANJABRAO
PANJABRAO
MEENABAI
03-05-2003

VAIBHAVI PANJABRAO POLE
B pos
9021426667
0
vaibhavipole10@gmail.com
AT JODPIMPRI POST RUPUR CAMP TQ AUNDHA DIST
HINGOLI OUTSIDE KARNATAKA MAHARASHTRA-
431705

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
NOMADIC
TRIBE
Female

Management
Seats
NA
General Merit
General Merit
06-11-2023

12th Standard
R074299
600
520
08-06-2021
MAHARASHTRA STATE
BOARD SECONDARY
AND HIGHER SEC
PCB
300
249

3112230152
771367
720
186
NA
0
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA



15

WE107
ASHWINI
BASANAGOUDA
KACHERI
MAHADEVI
23-08-2003

ASHWINI
A pos
9742359693
0
basangouda693@gmail.com
HAPALAGALADINNI POST HALKAVATAGI TQ LINGSUR
DIST RAICHUR KARNATAKA

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
NA
Female

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Category IIA
General Merit
06-11-2023

PUC
424073
600
498
18-06-2022
GOVT OF KARNATAKA
DEPARTMENT OF PRE
UNIVERSITY E
PCB
300
255

2726080137
458343
720
284
23UGMWE107
458343
RD0038763270857
Category IIA
HINDU HANDEVAJIR
ASHWINI
BASANAGOUDA
KACHERI
RD0038763270857
Category IIA
HINDU HANDEVAJIR
587676
ASHWINI
BASANGOUDA
KACHERI

16

WT031
RAVEENA
VAGAARAM
MATHURA DEVI
10-02-2002

RAVEENA
A pos
8088122632
0
vagaramjat1999@gmail.com
WARD NO 07 OLD BAZAR SINDHANUR DIST RAICHUR
KARNATAKA

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
NA
Female

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
General Merit
General Merit
27-10-2023

PUC
870143
600
508
18-06-2022
GOVT OF KARNATAKA
DEPARTMENT OF PRE
UNIVERSITY E
PCB
300
243

2726010206
381347
720
317
NA
0
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

College Name : Taluka Shikashan Prasarak (T S P S) Mandali Ayurvedic Medical College, Sindagi 2023-11-307gvk4ea0wo

Deleted Student admission Details For BAMS Course

SLNO Kea Cet Number
Student Name
Father Name

SSP ID
Student Name As In aadhaar
Blood Group
Mobile No

Nationality
Country
State
Rural / Urban

Admisssion Seat Type
Govt Seat Type
Student Actual Category

Qualifying Exam
Qualifying Exam Reg No
Qualifying Max Marks
Qualifying Sec Marks

NEET Reg No
NEET Rank
NEET MAX MARKS
NEET SEC MARKS

Student Image



Mother Name
DOB

Phone No
Email Id
Address

Religion
Gender

Student Seat Select Category
Date OF Admission

Qualifying Exam PassDate
University or board
Optional Subject
Optional Max Marks
Optional Sec Marks

CET Reg No
CET Rank
Caste Rdnumber
Caste Category
Caste Name
Student Name As In Caste Certificate
Father Name As In Caste Certificate
Income Rdnumber
Caste Category As In Income Certificate
Caste Name As In Income Certificate
Anuual Income
Student Name As In Income Certificate
Father Name As In Income Certificate

College Name : Taluka Shikashan Prasarak (T S P S) Mandali Ayurvedic Medical College, Sindagi 2023-11-307gvk4ea0wo


